Office of the City Clerk
BOARDS, COMMITTEES, COMMISSIONS

Environmental Services Advisory Committee (ESAC)

Appointor (Classification)

Mayor

Mayor and Council
(City Manager nominee)

Mayor and Council
(City Manager nominee)

Mayor and Council
(City Manager nominee)

Mayor and Council
(City Manager nominee)

Mayor and Council
(City Manager nominee)

Mayor and Council
(City Manager nominee)

Ward 1

* Denotes Changes

Member

Lisa Shipek

Margaret N. Bowman

Kristin Broksas

Tina E. Cook

Sandra Fimbres

Jesse Lugo

1 Vacant Position(s)

Yvonne Merrill
Chairperson

Page 1 of 2

Appointment  Expiration

10/8/2012

9/5/2011

2/5/2013

8/9/2011

8/9/2011

2/19/2014

12/15/2011

12/7/2015

9/4/2015

2/4/2017

6/10/2015

8/8/2015

2/18/2018

12/7/2015

February 24, 2014



Appointor (Classification)
Ward 2

Ward 3

Ward 4

Ward 5

Ward 6

* Denotes Changes

1 Vacant Position(s)

1 Vacant Position(s)

Ellen Rauch 12/3/2013
Daniel Uthe 1/29/2014
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Member Appointment Expiration
Ronald Ewing 4/23/2013 12/17/2015

12/4/2017

12/4/2017

February 24, 2014



